
Leopards Class Timetable 

 

SM PPA – Thursday PM  

 

Day 8:50-
9:00am 
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9:35am 

9:35-
10:35am 

10:35-
10:50am 
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12:15pm 
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3:10-
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Tuesday 
 

English 
 

Maths Geography/History 

Wednesday 
singing 

assembly 

 
English 

 
Maths Art / 

DT 

 
PE 

outdoor 

Thursday 
BIG 

DEBATE 
CLUB 

 
English 

 
Maths RE / 

Music  

 
Computing 

 

Friday 
Awards 

assembly 

 
English 

 
Maths 

 

 
Indoor 

PE 

Golden 
Time 

2:30-3:00pm 



 

Ladybirds Class Timetable 

Day 8:50-
9:00am 

9:00-
9:15am 

9:15-
9:35am 

9:35-
10:35am 

10:35-
10:50am 

10:50-
11:50am 

11:50-
12:15pm 

12:15-
1:15pm 

1:15-
1:30pm 

1:30-
2:15pm 

2:15-
3:10pm 

3:10-
3:20pm 

Monday 
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Tuesday 
 

English 
 

Maths Geography/History 

Wednesday 
singing 

assembly 

 
English 

 
Maths 

 
PE 

Outdoor 
  

 
 Art / 

DT 

Thursday 
BIG 

DEBATE 
CLUB 

 
ENGLISH 

 
MATHS 

 
Computing  

 
RE / 

Music 

 
Friday 

Awards 
assembly 

 
English 

 
maths 

 

 
Indoor PE  

Golden 
Time 
2:30-

3:00pm 



 

ED PPA/ECT - Thursday pm/Friday PM  

 


